VERCISE™ M8 Adapter
Connect to Meaningful Innovation
For further information
please consult the
ImageReady™ guidelines for
the Boston Scientific Deep
Brain Stimulation systems.
FEATURE SPECIFICATION

VERCISE Genus™ R16 IPG Kit M365DB12160 DB-1216
VERCISE Genus P16 IPG Kit M365DB14160 DB-1416
VERCISE™ M8 Adapter Ordering Information
VERCISE Genus™ DBS Mixed System with M8 Adapter
SYSTEM
COMPONENTS
SYSTEM TYPE ISOCENTER
TRANSMIT
COIL TYPE
B1+RMS
SAR (IF
B1+RMS IS NOT
AVAILABLE)
VERCISE Genus
DBS System
(Stimulator Model
Numbers: DB-1408,
DB-1416, DB-1432, DB-
1216, and DB-1232)
Full System or
Mixed System
with M8 Adapter
Head Head Coil < 2.0 μT < 0.2 W/kg